

1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS1417A-1)
1.2 to S.F. No. 1417 as follows:

1.3 Page 16, line 7, delete "572,175,000" and insert "571,289,000" and delete "580,226,000"
1.4 and insert "579,340,000"

1.5 Page 16, line 19, delete "\$580,469,000" and insert "\$579,583,000"

1.6 Page 16, line 20, delete "\$580,524,000" and insert "\$579,638,000"

1.7 Page 16, line 23, delete "191,531,000" and insert "193,304,000" and delete "193,874,000"
1.8 and insert "195,647,000"

1.9 Page 17, after line 6, insert:

1.10 "(d) Sentence to Service Programs

1.11 \$1,773,000 each year is for sentence to service

1.12 programs."

1.13 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence

1.14 Page 17, lines 10 and 11, delete "\$193,874,000" and insert "\$195,647,000"

1.15 Page 17, line 14, delete "60,630,000" and insert "59,743,000" and delete "61,173,000"
1.16 and insert "60,286,000"

1.17 Page 17, lines 18 and 19, delete "\$61,173,000" and insert "\$60,286,000"